
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 3/1/2022 To: 3/31/2022

9050Contract: Olin Park Facility Improvements

Contract Amount: $3,221,219

5Change Order  COR-8 Construction Bulletin 3 Doors and Hardware. Updates to the doors and frames, h

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 3/8/2022 Amount Percent: 0.4268%$13,748.00

CO Description:  COR-8 Construction Bulletin 3 Doors and Hardware. Updates to the doors and frames, 
hardware, and access control.  Changes are a result of further coordination with doors & 
hardware suppiler and the user group.

Notes:

Olin Park Facility Improvements12856

Missing Bid Item or Additional Bid Item needed.

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Facilities

Total Previous: $75,872.56

Total Current : $13,748.00

Revised Contract Amount: $3,221,219.00

Previous Percent: 2.3554%

Current Percent: 0.4268%

Revised Percent 2.7822%

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Page 1 of 1


